
Tender No:- EE/EHV O&M DN-II, PUNE/HR-1/2024-25      
 

                                                                                                                                                                                     1 | P a g e  

 

E-Tender Notice 

 

EE/EHV O&M DN-II, PUNE/HR-1/2024-25                                                                

 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on Mahatransco E-

Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  for following works, 

 

Sr. 

No.  
Tender No. & Description of Work 

Due date & Time (Hrs) for submission 

& opening of Tender 

1 

Tender No. EE/ EHV O&M DN-II, PUNE/HR-1/2024-25                                

RFX No.  7000032797 

E-Tender for Providing Skilled and Unskilled 

manpower (Zone-I and III) on contract basis for 

working at various EHV Substations, EHV Line 

Maintenance Subdivision, EHV Substation 

Maintenance Subdivision and Division Office 

under EHV O&M Division-II, Pune 

Download of tender documents Date  

From 15.08.2024 at 00:00 Hrs. to 

21.08.2024 upto 23.59 Hrs 

 

          

 1 

Estimated 

Cost                             

(Rs.) 

EMD                     

(Rs.) 
Tender Fee 

(Rs.) 

Closing                  

Date 

Technical 

opening Date 
Commercial 

opening Date 

2 Rs. 2,80,00,000 
2,80,000 

(Refundable) 

5000/-          

+ 18% GST 

(non 

refundable) 

21.08.2024 

23.59 Hrs. 

22.08.2024 

11:30 Hrs. if 

possible 

22.08.2024 

14:30 Hrs. if 

possible 

                       
Note :-   
All new eligible interested bidders are mandated to get registered on E-Tendering portal 

(https://srmetender.mahatransco.in) new vendor registration 

 

Contact Person :   
 The Executive Engineer mob no. 9175142327/ ADEE (O)8999086971/ DYHR 8010317462 

For further details visit to website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

 

1.Relevant portions of the Tender which the tenderers have to fill online would be available on aforesaid web site. 

2.Tender documents can be downloaded from aforesaid website. 

3.Eligible contractor / agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till last date. 

MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website related problems       

 

 

                                                                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                                                        -Sd-    

                                                                                                                                                      S.S. Patil              

                                                                                                                                         Executive Engineer                                                                                         

                                                                                                                           EHV O&M Dn.II, Pune 

 

 

 

file:///J:/website%20https:/srmetender.mahatransco.in
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://mahatransco.in/

